County
Alcona

Allegan

Alpena

Antrim

Barry

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Brown

Spik
Berens
Velderman
Henley
Berens
Tobias
Everse
Spik

Hollister

Beaudoin

Variot

Lewis

Booth
Dean
Davis
Boniface
Guy
White

Davis

First Name

Katherine

Lauria
Peggy
John
Roxanne E
Don
Andrew
Susie

Judy

Ann

Lynn

Joseph

Jennifer

Kay
Scott
Ashley
Janet
Mary
Bonnie L.

Laura

Phone

989-464-0691

(269) 751-7026
(616) 896-9249
(269) 793-0272
(269) 793-8726
(616) 896-9249
(616) 623-5239
(616) 928-7207

(269) 685-2301

(989) 727-3705

(231) 584-3363
231-536-0333

(269) 760-4910
(517) 852-9668
(269) 804-5135
(269) 948-4148
(269) 945-4835
(269) 795-2227
(269) 838-3780

Exp Date

3/10/2018

3/4/2017
3/6/2018
3/6/2018
3/7/2018
3/7/2018
3/19/2017
3/8/2019
3/4/2017
4/8/2018

3/6/2018

3/9/2018
3/10/2018

11/2/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/9/2019
4/4/2019
3/9/2019
3/4/2017
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County
Bay

Benzie

Berrien

Branch

Calhoun

Cass

Charlevoix

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Stender
Sylvester
Bragiel

Jones

Zych

Pounders
Scoggin
Town
Kuntz
Glueckert
Atherton
Miller

Gunn

Poradzisz
Newberry
Newberry

Smith
Bahmer
Wagley

Lambert

Gillis

First Name

Sara Jo
Amy Jo
Brandon

Cindy

Meagan

Robert
Nicole
Melissa
Mathew
Michele
Dan
Nancy
John

Carol
Amy
Lori

James
Robin A.
Tonya

Sally

Jean

Phone

989-205-9570
989-529-5216
(989) 387-2156

(231) 631-2405

(269) 369-8966
(269) 362-0503
(574) 707-5714
(269) 845-3290
(269) 683-7906
(269) 861-5116
(269) 325-1136
(269) 325-0147

(517) 617-9106
(517) 617-7284
(517) 639-8703
517-278-2247

(989) 254-8832
269-317-1861

(269) 420-4262

517-20-7899

Exp Date

3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/11/2018
11/2/2017

3/8/2019

3/8/2019
3/6/2018
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/21/2019
3/8/2019
3/4/2017
3/4/2017

5/18/2019
3/8/2019
3/10/2019
3/10/2018

3/4/2017
3/10/2018

3/6/2019

3/10/2018
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County

Chippewa

Clare

Clinton

Crawford

Delta

Dickinson

Eaton

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Johnson-Smith

Green

Kinberg
Kinberg
Kinberg

Wilkins
Ankney Freel

Whitney

Brown

Blzeau

Talon

Carpenter
Barth
Racine
Racine
Sanders
Murray
Etson
Granger
Hodack
LaSalle

First Name

Judy

Jeffrey

David
Heather

Carolyn

Patti
Kathleen

Jodie

Paula

Jodi

Lisa

Melissa
Tara
Roxie
Nathaniel
Michael
Tarrah
Debra
leff
Loriane

Sarah

Phone

(231) 547-2573

(906) 440-1655

(989) 386-3974
(989) 386-3974
(989) 386-2893

(517) 282-8735
(517) 292-9742

(989) 350-3782

(906) 241-8134
(906) 553-2707

(989) 723-7078

(517) 543-0170
(517) 663-1726
(517) 667-0772
(517) 667-1362
(517) 980-5632
(517) 663-3431
517-652-4314

(517) 667-0905
(517) 726-0174
(517) 231-9856

Exp Date
4/8/2018

3/8/2019

3/5/2019
3/5/2019
3/5/2019

3/4/2017
3/4/2017

3/9/2019

5/18/2019
5/18/2019

3/8/2017

3/10/2018
7/6/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019

3/10/2018

3/19/2017
3/4/2017
3/8/2019
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County

Emmet

Fulton

Genesee

Gladwin

Gogebic

Grand Traverse

Grant Traverse

Gratiot

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Drumm

Mestelle

Hinkley

Minkowski

Niday

Myers
Miller
Supak

Fitch-Walden

Whitmer
Bergman

Townsend

Gribble

Hamston

Fosmore

Henning

Henderson

Bott

Bott
Mills

First Name

David
David

Beverly

Winona

Bruce

Cathy

Bill
Michael C
Cathryn

Clauda
Lori

Anne

Jim

Ashley

Gary

Alan

Dawn

Doug

Jamie

Clay

Phone
(517) 543-5335
(517) 663-7115

(231) 347-8631

(419) 388-8377
(419) 392-2000

(810) 639-6736
(810) 287-8940
(810) 629-0434

(989) 329-9673
(906) 265-5118
(989) 426-7707

(906) 663-4411
(906) 932-5748

(231) 564-0236

(231) 929-3703

(989) 763-4920

(989) 842-3896

(989) 842-3896
989-763-1973

Exp Date
3/8/2017
3/19/2017

9/9/2017

3/8/2019
3/4/2017

3/5/2019
3/6/2018
3/4/2017
3/8/2017

3/4/2017
3/8/2019
4/8/2018

5/15/2019
4/14/2019

3/8/2019

3/4/2018

3/8/2019

3/8/2019

3/8/2019
3/10/2018
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County
Hillsdale

Houghton

Ingham

lonia

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Stubbins
Lockwood
Stubbins
Gabbard

Decaiare-Jones

Gardner
Dietz
Kulkarni
Tice
Jones
Ferguson
Bauer-Bosworth
Pilarsk
Pilarsk
Hath
Abbott

Trann
Smith
Trann
Hodack
Smith
Smith
Therrian

Pixley

First Name

Susan
Holly
Olivia

Cindy

Bonnie

Keri
Hollie
Raj
Jenny
Sherry
Deborah
Jeannie
Candace
Brett
Donald
Alison K.

Regina
Kaitlynn
Daniel
Samantha
Barbara
Kaskhinda
Erin

Robert

Phone

517-398-2878
517-437-7375

(517) 688-4789

(906) 523-0019

(517) 694-1760
(517) 699-3693
(517) 337-6614
(517) 899-5700
(810) 691-5640
(517) 337-6841
(517) 468-3529
517-655-1405

517-655-1405

(517) 468-3273
(734) 660-7887

616-794-3299
(616) 438-7684
616-794-3288

(517) 726-0174
(616) 755-2924
(616) 329-9844
(517) 204-8875
(616) 902-0139

Exp Date

3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/19/2017

4/14/2019

3/4/2017
3/6/2018
5/23/2019
3/4/2017
3/9/2019
5/23/2019
3/9/2018
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
4/14/2017
3/4/2017

3/10/2018
3/8/2019
3/10/2018
3/4/2017
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/4/2017
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County

losco

Iron

Isabella

Jackson

Kalamazoo

Kalkaska

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Gosnell

Dober

Kolenda

Weinand-Kolenda

Weinand-Kolenda

Weinand-Kolenc

Justice
Travis
Brecht

Travis

Bonsor
McCully
Wolff

Bruce

Barnes
Burke
Bielby-Miller
Dunn

Landis

Shaffer
Strunk
Aten

First Name

Leslie

Stephanie

Rebekah
Jeanna
Jeanna

Jeanna

Julie
Wanda
Tammy

Dan

Gail A.
Thomas

Diane

Damian R.

Jessica
Colleen M
Pam A
Stewart

Angie

Rosile
Pam

Jan

Phone

616-794-2705

(989) 728-4049

(906) 265-5118
(906) 265-5118
(906) 265-5118
(906) 265-5118

(989) 441-1201
(989) 828-5833
(989) 828-6394
(517) 828-5833

(517) 937-4927
(517) 524-8434
(517) 917-2569
(734) 395-1446

(269) 353-3699
(269) 544-0411
(269) 649-1836
(269) 731-3843
(269) 760-9809

(231) 633-2667
586-329-8300
231-258-7532

Exp Date
3/10/2018

4/8/2018

3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019

3/10/2018
3/21/2017
3/19/2017
3/21/2017

3/4/2017
3/5/2019
3/8/2017
3/6/2018

3/4/2017
3/9/2019
3/10/2018
3/4/2017
3/4/2017

3/4/2017
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
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County
Kent

Kent/Ottawa

Lake

Lapeer

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Hoekstra
Bieneman
Slaughter
Castine
Acheson
Bieneman
Kareus
Eddy
Crosby
Roggow
Dunning
Carey
Sylvester
Teater

Kelley

May

Eversole

Eversole

Rayl
Lucius
Cusson
Rayl
Straight

Cusson

First Name

Dave
Pau
Theresa
Kimberly
Alana
Dianne
Wendy
Sarah
Mary
Rebecca
Sarah
Don
Jennifer
Heather

Kara

Julie

Judith
Wayne

Mary
Rachel
Kelly
Elizabeth
Robert

Dan

Phone

(616) 437-4041
(616) 874-8098
616-406-6250
(616) 696-2773
616-897-5715
(616) 874-8098

(616) 866-0106
(616) 897-0753
616-863-9335
269-213-0150
(616) 805-8607
(000) 636-8151
(616) 336-4300
616-897-9147

(616) 570-4634

(234) 745-7103
(231) 745-7103

(810) 796-3061
(989) 761-7157
313-706-0088
(810) 627-5387
(810) 664-8422
313-706-0088

Exp Date

3/9/2019
5/8/2017
3/10/2018
3/7/2018
3/10/2018
5/8/2017
4/14/2019
3/4/2017
3/9/2019
3/10/2018
3/10/2018
3/4/2017
11/2/2017
3/9/2019
3/10/2018

3/4/2017

3/8/2017
3/8/2017

3/4/2017
3/10/2018
3/10/2018

3/4/2017

3/8/2017
3/10/2018
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County
Lenawee

Livingston

Mackinac

Macomb

Manistee

Marquette

Mason

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Cole
Rising

Dickerson

Black
Vernasco-Price
Frank

Kukuzke

Friedman

Lannin

Acker
Dillingham
Dillingham
Rohrbeck
Eckhout

Garceau
Garcia

Wasson

Fegan

Tibor

Wade
Wade

First Name

Kathryn
Marc

Lucas

Andrew
Elizabeth
William
Bryan

Marissa

Pat

Catherine A
Deneen
Dan

Richard

Jim

Kristen
Angelia

Jennifer

James

Norma

Connie

Joshua

Phone

(517) 673-0866
(517) 445-2355
(517) 366-9108

(646) 267-2661
(517) 292-9090
(810) 227-4645
(248) 231-6827
248-720-9791

(906) 643-8097
(616) 691-8157
(586) 784-8207
(586) 784-8207
(586) 949-9386
(269) 657-2123
(231) 510-3351

989-464-6984

(906) 486-9464
(906) 249-1230

(231) 425-7634
(231) 425-7634

Exp Date

3/4/2017
3/9/2017
3/4/2017

3/8/2019
3/10/2018
3/4/2017
3/5/2019
3/10/2018

3/9/2017

4/8/2018
3/6/2018
3/6/2018
7/6/2016
3/6/2019

11/2/2017
11/2/2017

3/10/2018

3/5/2019
3/5/2019

3/5/2019
3/5/2019
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County

Mecosta

Memoninee

Menominee

Midland

Missaukee

Montcalm

Montmorency

Muskegon

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Oomen

Katke-Gillum

Lee

Chevalier

Skrzypinski
Sorensen
Skrzypinski
Wilkey

Veldt-Dietsch
Krawczak

Brown

Brooks

Parker
Aho
Haag
Matthes

Dean

Anderson

Hibbs

Temple

First Name

Matthew

Mary

Karen

Mary

Thomas
Andrea
Julie

Kenneth

Cynthia
Shelly

Marcus A.

Joy D

James
Kenneth E
Heather
Sheri

Kristen

Derek

Eugene

Tim

Phone
(231) 613-2511

(231) 592-4330
(231) 580-6186

(906) 863-9838

(906) 863-7135
(906) 864-2551
(906) 863-7135
(906) 235-6344

(989) 802-4377
(989) 687-9529
(989) 741-0164

(231) 229-8563
616-283-7338

(231) 937-6266
(989) 506-0191
(989) 875-9123

989-916-6394

(231) 250-4199
(231) 744-5424

Exp Date
3/4/2017

11/2/2017
3/8/2019

4/14/2019

5/18/2019
3/4/2018
5/18/2019
5/18/2019

11/2/2017
3/9/2019
3/4/2017

3/8/2017

3/10/2018
3/7/2018
3/4/2017
3/8/2019

3/10/2018

3/10/2018

3/19/2017
3/21/2017
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County
Newaygo

Oakland

Oceana

Osceola

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Anderson

Pieper

Lukasiewicz

Baumgartner

Frol
Hafner
Lukasiewicz
Shea
Purues
Frye
Hagen
Frol
Hafner
Fortin
Hebert

Lukasiewicz

Gilmore
Flanery

Gilmore

Dailey
Reagan
Holtz
Millen
Henry

First Name

Teresa

Shirley

Paul
Tina
Brian
Michele
Paul
Byron
Tom A.
Darrell
Susan
Brian
Lexi
Maria
Wendy

Paul

Ted
Janice

Chris

Brett
Angela
Robert
Laurie

Scott

Phone

(616) 675-4783
(231) 224-3229

(313) 204-3806
248-496-7765

(313) 204-3806
(248) 608-8732
248-427-9683

(248) 410-6747
(248) 935-9537
(248) 634-5519
(248) 841-0176
248-427-9683

(586) 219-8556
(248) 693-7769
(248) 513-0361
(248) 427-9683

(231) 861-6776
(231) 873-3840
(231) 861-6776

(231) 631-4601
(231) 878-6998
(231) 832-5906
(231) 775-5700
(231) 734-2918

Exp Date

6/6/2019
3/10/2018

3/4/2017
3/10/2018
3/4/2018
3/8/2017
3/10/2018
3/8/2019
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/8/2019
3/10/2018
3/8/2017
3/10/2018
3/8/2019
3/5/2018

3/8/2017
3/8/2017
3/8/2017

3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/19/2017
3/5/2019
3/8/2019

Page 10 of 13



County

Ottawa

Saginaw

Sanilac

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name
Deline

Henry

Schoenborn
Waldecker
Smith Flanders
Schreur
Morren
Geerlings-Perez
Geerlings
Geerlings
Geerlings

Van Kampen
Geerlings
Kuyers

West

Linton
Koch-Raymond
Myers

Myers

Blehm

Meyer

Aldrich

Snyder
Haskins

Snyder

First Name

Michael

Brenda

Michael
Kathleen
Jackie
Amy
Curtis
Kasandra
William
Donald
John
Russ
Jack
Steve

David

Edgar

Andrea

Virginia G.

James
John
Shannon

Kim

Ruth
Rae

Dustin

Phone
(231) 349-5279
(231) 734-2918

(616) 889-7579
(616) 899-2665
616-688-5900

(616) 422-6261
(616) 218-5530
(616) 212-8083
(616) 836-1710
(616) 836-0740
(616) 212-5184
616-399-1323

(616) 772-6514
(616) 895-5276
(734) 665-2875

(989) 624-5936
(989) 624-5035
(989) 770-4746
(989) 770-4746
(989) 777-1234
(989) 878-0377
(989) 865-6702

(810) 648-4463
(989) 635-5152
(810) 648-4463

Exp Date
3/8/2019
3/8/2019

3/4/2017
3/5/2019
3/10/2018
11/2/2017
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
10/22/2018
3/10/2018
3/1/2017
3/8/2017
11/2/2017

3/10/2018
3/6/2019
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/8/2017
3/8/2019
3/6/2019

3/4/2017
3/5/2019
3/4/2017
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County
Shiawasee

Shiawassee

St Clair

St. Clair

St. Joseph

Tuscola

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Brooks
Brooks
Carman
Pylman

Currier

Collisi
Kirkman
Schwartz
Collisi
Kirkman
Wirwicki
Harvey

Harvey

Tharrett

Stanford

Craft
Wood
Adamski
Peet

Klopfenstein

Bukoski
Hatfield

First Name

Don
Crystal
Jennifer
Laura

Morgan

Mary
Colleen
David W
Mary
Susan
Heather
Kayla

Bernard

Robert

Laureen

Lisa
Jessica
Debbie
Micah

Sharon

Josha

Kathy

Phone

(517) 625-7858
(517) 625-7858
(989) 661-2584
517-651-1234
517-651-1234

(517) 625-4978
(989) 277-0897
(989) 723-6840
(517) 625-4978
(989) 277-0551
(989) 413-3227
(989) 494-2124
(989) 627-1199

(810) 765-7411

(810) 384-8520

(269) 217-2063
(269) 499-2952
(269) 489-2836
(269) 330-8143
(269) 489-2735

(810) 293-1941
(989) 823-3975

Exp Date

3/7/2018
3/7/2018
3/8/2017
3/10/2018
3/10/2018

3/8/2019
3/4/2017
3/10/2018
3/8/2019
3/4/2017
3/6/2018
3/4/2017
3/4/2017

3/19/2017

3/8/2017

3/4/2017
3/9/2019
3/8/2019
3/4/2017
3/8/2019

3/5/2019
3/8/2017

Page 12 of 13



County

Van Buren

VanBuren

Washtenaw

Wayne

Tuesday, June 21, 2016

Last Name

Kunsh
Kunse
Venema
Bennett
Sanger
Hatfield
Paul

Paul

Grimes
Hunter
Cowell

Sollman

Miller
Miller

York
Mustafa
Laeder
Toth
Young
Wilson

Benton

Lesperance

Farris

First Name

Heath
Stacee
Lisa
Julianne
Cheryl
Jesse
Tiffany

Danafaye

John
David
Curt
Todd

Scott

Jennifer

Susan
Lakeisa
Marilee
Jeannette
Kelly
Donald
Marion H

Stephanie

Diana

Phone
989-627-0228
989-673-5250
(989) 551-2145
810-614-4827
(989) 673-1862
(989) 233-1982
(989) 882-6466
(989) 863-0073

(269) 471-2888
(269) 668-5409
(269) 253-4517
(269) 236-5740

(269) 998-6132

(734) 262-9661
(313) 736-2608
(734) 904-2833
(734) 368-2570
(734) 424-2583
(734) 239-1024
(734) 475-7118

(586) 596-9508
(313) 418-1166

Exp Date
3/10/2018

3/10/2018
3/8/2017
3/10/2018
3/9/2019
3/8/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017

3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/4/2017
3/7/2018

3/10/2018
3/10/2018

3/4/2017
3/8/2019
3/5/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017

3/6/2018
3/8/2017
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